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
TV, cuisine équipée, 4 chambres, 2 salles de bains. Terrain en pente douce d’env. 3.616 m², piscine et d´un pool house avec douches. • SOLE AGENT. For lovers of 
old stones, outstanding and authentic country house of approx 145 sqm located in a residential area. Entrance hall, living/dining room, mezzanine floor, TV lounge, equipped 
kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Land of approx. 3.616 sqm, pool and pool house with shower. • DPE : E

BEAUX VOLUMES

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.cabinetmichel.com
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STUDIO LE CANNET - MOULIERES 142.500 €
Au calme, agréable studio de 32 m² en étage élevé, séjour 19 m² sur belle 
terrasse 9 m², cuisine équipée, salle de bains, cave et parking. Charges/an : 
1008 € avec eau froide et eau chaude. Estimation énergie entre 500 € et 740 
€ : 2021. • Quiet setting, pleasant 32 m² studio on a high floor, 19 m² living room 
opening onto a beautiful 9 m² terrace, fitted kitchen, bathroom, cellar and parking 
space. Charges/year: €1008 including cold and hot water. Energy costs : € 500 to € 
740 : 2021. • DPE : D

PROCHE COMMERCES

4 PIÈCES MOUGINS - TOURNAMY 420.000 €
Magnifique 4P. 77,84 m² LC + 13,08 m² de véranda, traversant, en rez-de-
jardin et au calme. Double séjour 32 m² + véranda, cuis. équipée, 2 ch., SdB., 
garage 22 m². Estimation énergie entre 1070 € et 1490 € : 2021. Ch/an : 3103 
€  Hono acq 5% TTC. • Magnificent 3-bed through 77.84 m² + a 13.08 m² veranda, 
on the ground floor and in a quiet area. Double lounge 32 m² fitted kitchen, 2 
bedrooms, bathroom, garage 22 m². Energy costs: €1070 to €1490: 2021. Charges/
year: €3,103 Buyer´s fees 5%.• DPE : D

RÉSIDENCE AVEC PISCINE

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

VILLA 6P. VALBONNE 2.100.000 €
Proche du village, superbe mas en pierre 230 m² sur jardin 2600 m², double 
salon 50 m², 4 ch, bureau, 3 SdB, cuis 19 m², atelier, cave à vin, buanderie, 
piscine, abri voitures. Hono acq 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 3876 € et 5244 
€ base 2021. • SOLE AGENT. Near the village, superb stone mas 230 m² on garden 
2600 m², double living room 50 m², 4 bedrooms, study, 3 bathrooms, kitchen 19 
m², shed, wine cellar, laundry room, swimming pool, carport. Buyer fees 5%. Energy 
costs: €3876 to €5244. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Depuis 1999

79, Boulevard Sadi Carnot

VILLA 4P. LA ROQUETTE SUR SIAGNE 895.000 €
En position dominante, villa neuve en cours de finition 133 m² sur terrain 664 
m². Hall, séjour et cuisine américaine équipée 54 m², 3 belles ch. avec placards, 
2 SdD, 3 WC, buanderie, garage 19 m². Estimation énergie entre 755 € et 1021 
€ : 2021. • In a dominant position, new villa near completion, 133 m² on land 664 
m². Hall, lounge, fitted open kitchen 54 m², 3 bedrooms with cupboards, 2 shower 
rooms, 3 toilets, laundry room, garage 19 m². Energy costs: €755 to €1021. • DPE : B 

RARE AVEC VUE MER !

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - SQUARE CARNOT 240.000 €
Dans rés. des années 50, spacieux 2P. 57 m² traversant à rénover, en étage élevé, 
séjour 24 m² sur balcon 6 m², cuis. équipée, ch. 14 m², SdD. Cave. Ch. Collect/ 
an : 1380 €.  Estimation énergie entre 1046 € et 1416 € de 2021 Hono. acqu 5% 
TTC. • Residence of the 11950s, spacious 1-bed through 57 m² awaiting renovation, 
on a high floor, living room 24 m² on balcony 6 m², fitted kitchen, bedroom 14 m², 
shower room. Cellar. Charges/year: €1,380. Energy costs: €1046 to €1416. • DPE : D 

PROCHE COMMODITÉS
2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - BROUSSAILLES 169.000 €

Dans rés. avec parking collectif, 2P. 43.19 m² sur terrasse 10 m², vue 
dégagée. Séjour, cuis. indép., ch. avec SdD, cave. Vendu loué bail 2021 
loyer 619 € + 131 € Ch. locatives. Ch/an 1800 €. Estimation entre 700 
€ et 950 € de 2017  Hono 10.000 € TTC. • SOLE AGENT. Residence with 
parking lot, 1-bed 43.19 m² on a 10 m² terrace, open view. Living room, 
kitchen, suite, cellar. Sold rented €619 + charges €131 per month. Charges/
year €1800. Energy costs: €700 to €950. Buyer fees €10 000. • DPE : C 

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.bandelierimmobilier.com
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
terrasses. Rés. standing avec piscine. Cuis. ind., vaste séjour et une chambre 
en suite ouvrant sur large terrasse, 1 autre chambre avec SdD ouvrant sur 
terrasse et garage. • 50m from Rue d´Antibes, bright 2-bed through 85m², 34m² 
of deep terraces. Residence with pool. Kitchen, large living room and an en-suite 
bedroom opening onto a large terrace, 1 other bedroom with shower room opening 
onto a terrace and garage.

NOUVEAU

3 PIÈCES CANNES - MONTROSE 595.000 €
Secteur recherché, rés. de standing, magnifique 3P. 91m² traversant, vaste séjour 
ouvrant sur terrasse, vue parc et piscine au calme absolu, cuis. ind., 1 chambre 
en suite avec SdB et dressing, une autre chambre, SdD, 3 caves et un parking 
sous-sol. • Upmarket residence, splendid 2-bed through 91m ², vast lounge opening 
on terrace, parc view, pool, in absolute calm, kitchen, one suite with bathroom and 
dressing room, another bedroom, shower room, 3 cellars and underground parking. 

EXCLUSIF
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Tél. +33 (0) 6 16 79 12 68 3 rue Marceau
06400 Cannes info.rivierarealty@gmail.com

2 PIÈCES CANNES - BANANE 585.000 €
À deux pas du boulevard de la Croisette et de la rue d´Antibes, superbe 2P. entièrement rénové avec beaucoup de goût et de très belles prestations : parquet 
en bois massif, cuisine haut de gamme, salle de bains complète, chambre spacieuse, climatisation. Joli balcon, parking privatif et cave. • A walk away from 
the famous Croisette boulevard and rue d´Antibes, stunning 2 room apartment tastefully renovated throughout with top-of-the-range finishings: wooden floors, upscale 
equipped kitchen, bathroom, large bedroom. Lovely balcony, parking space with adjoined cellar in the basement. • DPE en cours.

IDÉAL INVESTISSEURS

2 PIÈCES CANNES - CALIFORNIE 840.000 €
Dans une prestigieuse résidence avec parc, piscine, tennis et conciergerie, superbe appartement de 70 m², en étage élevé, entièrement rénové avec des 
matériaux haut de gamme. Entrée, séjour ouvrant sur une superbe terrasse surplombant la mer, chambre spacieuse avec dressing et SdB. Cave. • In a prestigious 
residence with park, swimming pool, tennis court & caretaker, stunning apartment of 70 sqm on a high floor, renovated throughout with upscale finishings. Entrance hall, 
living room opening onto a beautiful terrace overlooking the sea, large bedroom with dressing room & bathroom. Cellar. • DPE en cours

VUE MER PANORAMIQUE
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Lépine Immobilier
Fondé en 1948Tél. : 04 93 94 48 48 - Email : cabinet@lepine-cannes.com

81, La Croisette - 06400 Cannes

6 PIÈCES MOUGINS - TOURNAMY 795.000 €
Maison familiale de 1990, 260 m² habitables, séjour/cheminée/cuisine de 82 m², 3 chambres, 1 SdB, 1 SdE, 3 WC, cellier 8m², véranda, jardin de 500 m². 
Stationnements privés. Climatisée, panneaux solaires. Lots : 11. Ch./an : 1.100 €. Prix hors hono.: 750.000 €. Honoraires acquéreur: 6% TTC. • Family-sized house 
of 260 sqm built in 1990. Living room with fireplace & kitchen of 82 sqm, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, shower room, 3 toilets, pantry of 8 sqm, veranda. Garden of 500 sqm. 
Parking spaces. A/C, solar panels. 11 lots. Annual charges €1.100. Price excl. fees €750.000. Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : C

NOUVEAUTÉ

4 PIÈCES CANNES - VALLERGUES 789.000 €
Beau bourgeois, traversant & d´angle, 146 m², charme de l´ancien avec 1 touche de modernité, vue mer & collines, séjour 42m², chambre de maitre, 2 chambres 
Sud, cuisine équipée, garage, cave & parking collectif. Lots:20. Ch/An : 6.600 €. Prix hors hono.: 744.340€. Hono acq.: 6%TTC.	 • Beautiful old period style corner 
apartment of 146 sqm with modern style fittings. View to the sea & surrounding hills. Living room of 42 sqm, master bedroom, 2 South bedrooms, kitchen, garage, cellar, 
communal parking. 20 lots. Annual charges €6.600. Price excl. fees €744.340. Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : C						    
				  

VUE MER PANORAMIQUE
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3 PIÈCES CANNES - PALM BEACH 954.000 € 
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
ch. dont 1 de 20 m² avec dressing, SdB, SdE, bureau. Espace détente, chauffage par pompe à chaleur, clim. Assainissement aux nouvelles normes. • On a land 
of 2.680 sqm, nice villa of 150 sqm fully renewed. Equipped kitchen, living room with stove, sitting room opening onto the heated pool, 3 bedrooms incl. one of 20 sqm with 
dressing, bathroom, shower room, study. Relaxing area, heating pump, reversible A/C. Sanitation to the new standards.

REFAITE À NEUF

VILLA GRASSE - ST-JACQUES 795.000 €
Au calme absolu, jolie villa de plain-pied de 135 m² habitables, entièrement climatisée, sur un terrain de 1.345 m² parfaitement arboré avec son bel espace 
piscine 11 x 5.5m avec pool house et cuis d´été. Cuisine équipée, vaste salon SàM 65 m² avec double cheminées, 3 chambres 2 SdE, garage. • SOLE AGENT. In a 
peaceful setting, lovely single storey villa of 135 sqm with A/C, on a mature land of 1.345 sqm with a beautiful swimming pool of 11 x 5.5m with pool house and summer 
bar. Equipped kitchen, vast living/dining room of 65 sqm with double fireplace, 3 bedrooms, 2 shower rooms. Garage.

   EXCLUSIVITÉ 
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VILLA LE CANNET 1.295.000 €
A proximité immédiate des commerces et offrant une vue dégagée. Magnifique 
villa bourgeoise 8 pièces de 200 m² sur 1277 m² de terrain avec piscine. 
Elle offre 2 salons, une vaste cuisine/SàM, un bureau, 5 chambres, 3 SdB...
Garage, atelier... • SOLE AGENT. Close to shops and offering an unobstructed view. 
Magnificent 8-room bourgeois villa of 200 m² on 1277 m² of land with swimming 
pool. It offers 2 living rooms, a large kitchen/dining room, an office, 5 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms...Garage. • DPE : E

4 PIÈCES CANNES - CENTRE VILLE 1.540.000 €
Secteur résidentiel à deux pas de la Croisette et de la rue d´Antibes, en dernier 
étage. Superbe duplex en 4 pièces de 125 m² ouvrant sur 65 m² de terrasses! 
Prestations actuelles, une cave en annexe. Rare! • Residential area close to the 
Croisette, top floor. Superb 4-room duplex of 125 m², opening onto 65 m² of terraces! 
Current benefits, a cellar in annex. Rare! • DPE : D

VILLA MOUGINS 2.480.000 €
Domaine fermé. Villa neuve de 220 m² habitables + 30 m² de garage et 170 
m² de sous/sol total, sur un terrain de de 1833 m² avec piscine. Prestations 
haut de gamme, bel espace piscine. Rare! • In closed domain. New villa of 220 m² 
living space + 30 m² of garage and 170 m² of total basement, on a plot of 1833 m² 
with swimming pool. Top-of-the-range services, beautiful pool area. Rare! • DPE : C

VILLA AURIBEAU-SUR-SIAGNE 1.390.000 €
Au calme, dans un écrin de verdure. Belle villa 6 pièces de 300 m² env, 
entièrement rénovée, sur 2700 m² de terrain. Vaste séjour, superbe cuisine 
équipée, 3 chs, salle de sport, studio ind, piscine avec pool-house, parkings 
couverts, tennis...rare! • Quiet, in a green setting. Fully renovated 6-room villa of 
approx. 300 m² on 2,700 m² of land with swimming pool. Vast living room, superb 
fitted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, gym, separate studio, pool-house, covered parking, 
tennis...rare! • DPE : D

2 PIÈCES MANDELIEU - MASTERS 300.000 €
Résidence fermée avec piscines et port privé, à quelques minutes à pied du golf 
et des plages de La Napoule. Beau 2 pièces de 50 m² ouvrant sur jardin avec vue 
le port. Garage et cave. • Closed residence with swimming pools and private port, 
a few minutes walk from the golf course and the beaches of La Napoule. Beautiful 
2-room apartment of 50 m² opening onto the garden with a view of the port. Garage 
and cellar. • DPE : D

3 PIÈCES MANDELIEU-LA-NAPOULE 795.000 €
En front de mer, à deux pas des plages, du port et du golf. En étage élevé d ́ une 
résidence de prestige avec plage, piscine, tennis. Vaste appartement 3 Pièces 
de 70 m² loi carrez (84 m² de au sol) avec terrasse et vue mer! Garage. Rare! • 
On the seafront, close to the beaches, the port and the golf course. On a high floor of 
a prestigious residence with beach, swimming pool, tennis. Vast 3-room apartment 
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